Technical Documentation
1 МС760/MC750 Measuring centers
Measuring centers MC7x0 series
Network Analyser - MC760
Network Recorder - MC750
o Evaluation of the electricity supply quality in compliance with EN 50160 (only MC760)
o Measurements of instantaneous values of more than 140 quantities (U, I, P, Q, S, PF,
PA, f, φ, THD, MD, energy, energy cost by tariffs, etc.)

* - Only in combination with module 2 - Communication
port for analogue extender EX104
EXAMPLE OF ORDERING
MC760 Network analyser Class 0,5, with a universal
power supply is connected to a secondary phase voltage
up to 500 VL-N and 5 A secondary current on 50Hz
network. It is equipped with ethernet & USB
communication, watchdog output (plus one relay output)
as I/O1&2 module 1, 2x digital input 230V as I/O3&4
module 2. RTC backup is supercap.
ORDERING CODE:
MC760 S S U E W D C
DICTIONARY
RMS Root Mean Square
Flash Type of a memory module that keep its
content in case of power supply failure
Ethernet IEEE 802.3 data layer protocol
MODBUS / DNP3 Industrial protocol for data transmission
MMC type of Multi Media memory Card
SD type of Multi Media memory Card
MiQen Software for MC meters
AC Alternating current
DC Direct current
PA Power angle (angle between current
and voltage)
PF Power factor
THD Total harmonic distortion
MD Maximum demand measurement in time interval
Harmonic voltage Harmonic sine voltage with frequency
equal to integer multiple of basic frequency
Flicker Voltage fluctuation causes changes of luminous
intensity of lamps, which causes the so-called flicker
RTC Real Time Clock
Technical Documentation
Printed in Slovenia • Subject to change without notice • Version 6.01 / Apr-2015 • GB P 22.440.000